PAGE 1 OF 6� 0126 PH-8648
	 H-8648
2" DELUXE TAPE DISPENSER
WITH MAGNET
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
1 Spring 1 H-8648-1Q 83809-C

12
21
Para Español, vea páginas 3-4.
Pour le français, consulter les pages 5-6.
PAGE 2 OF 6� 0126 PH-8648
	 H-8648
2" DELUXE TAPE DISPENSER
WITH MAGNET
1-800-295-5510
uline.com
# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.
8 Iron Pipe 2  H-8648-8Q 223806
9 Adjustment Button 1 H-8648-9Q 223812
10 Iron Pillar 1 H-8648-10Q 233813
11 Baffle Iron Pipe 1 ----------- 223828
12 Screw 1 ----------- 223310
13 Flange Nut 1 ----------- 223808
14 E-Shaped Washer 1 H-8648-14Q 223809
15 Iron Screw 1 H-8648-15Q 223814
16 Flap Screw 2 H-8648-16Q 223822
17 E-Shaped Buckle 1 H-462-CCLIP 232608
18 Screw 2 H-8648-18Q 83807
19 Magnet 1 H-8648-19Q MG0001
20 Plate with Magnet Hole 1 ----------- 83801-MG
21 Sliding Plate 1 ----------- 83802
22 Sliding Suction Plate 1 H-8648-22Q 83803
23 Blade Slide Plate 1 H-8648-23Q 83804
24 Clapper Board 1 H-8648-24Q 83811
25 Big Brake Pad 1 H-8648-25Q 223810
26 Small Brake Pad 1 H-8648-26Q 223811
27 Handle 1 H-9433-HNDLQ 223817-WUR
28 Inner Ring Eyelet 1 ----------- 223818
29 Core Holder 1 ----------- 223821
30 Wipedown Blade 1 H-8648WB 83806
31 Adjustment Button Spring 1 H-324-210323 210323
32 Bezel 1 ----------- 223804
33 Steel Sheet 1 ----------- 223805
34 Brake Cover 1 H-8648-34Q 223807R1
35 Blade 1 H-8648B N823823S